
S5 Table. Paired t-test for changes in individuals’ BASC-2 scores following MDA in the group who were S. mansoni egg-negative before treatment (N=18)
	Variable
	Mean
difference

(X1 – X2)
	Standard deviation of differences
	P-Value
	Effect Size

	Externalizing Problems
	2.39
	7.14
	0.1737
	0.3347 (Small)

	Internalizing Problems
	6.22
	12.28
	0.0462
	0.5065 (Medium)

	School Problems
	4.78
	8.93
	0.0365
	0.5352 (Medium)

	Behavioral Symptoms Index
	1.44
	7.94
	0.4505
	0.1814

	Adaptive Skills
	-2.78
	8.13
	0.1653
	0.3419 (Small)
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